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35/37
35/37
35/37
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44/45
44/45
46
47/48
47/48
49.
50.
51/52

Nazwisko

Morsztyn
Skrzyczynski
Wasilewski
Chrzanowski
Mazurowska
Koza
Zalewski
Kawiak
Tomaszewski
Brzéska
Lemanski
Uchwat
Ludwiczak
Wielgdrska
Kiecon
Lewicki
Jonczyk
Kubiak
Wechta
Lusina
Sawicki
Kierznowski
Stowinska
Kazmierczak
Dahlke
Grygier
Ziebicki
Gowin
Goszczynski
Hartman
Appel

Okta
Uchwat
Wilska
Bobrowska
Jackiewicz
Kostrzewa
Kubiak
Gtoskowski
Psiuk
Stanczak
Stodczyk
Okodlska
Szary-Ziebicka
Tyszko
Kowala
Koziarowska
Rakoczy
Cichanowicz
Krzyzosiak
Kaliszuk

Imie

Piotr
Jarostaw
tukasz
Jan

Ewa
tukasz
Radostaw
Igor
Antonii
tukasz
Andrzej
Stawomir
Krzysztof
Paulina
Msciwoj
Marek
tukasz
Grzegorz
Maksymilian
Aleksandra
Piotr
Hubert
Marika
Michat
Wojciech
Alicja
Michat
Zuzanna
Bartosz
Stawomir
tukasz
Krzysztof
Robert
Weronika
Katarzyna
Monika
Klara
Dawid
Andrzej
Grzegorz
Karolina
Dominik
Marta
Anna
Michat
Matgorzata
Natalia
Dawid
Agnieszka
Jakub
Piotr

Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

Klub

KJ Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0.
KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KJ HBC Lasocice

BPK (SLA) - SUI

KJ ZPH "Vertus" Dariusz Michalak

KJ "Trachy"
Stowarzyszenie WKJ

BPK

JKS "Euita"

KJ "Miralex Gonitwa"

JKS Jantar

JKS "Pogorze"

KJ "HEAA"

KJ Vena Rogoznik

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KJ "Czahary"

SKJ "Poczernin"

BPK (MAZ)

KJ Wechta

KJ Agro-Handel Srem
LARGO S.A.

KJ Kietlow

BPK (MAZ)

KJ Lesna Wola

BKS "Ktos" SJ

JKS Jantar

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
KJ "Szumawa"

KJ "Sielanka"

KJ "Lotar" Biskupiec

BPK (SLA)

Kielecki Klub Jezdziecki
JKS "Pogérze"

Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
KS Nad Wigrami Sp. z o0.0.
KJ Jackiewiczéw

KJ Centrum Hipiki Jaszkowo
BPK (MAZ)
Stowarzyszenia "Agro-Aves"
Sobieski Jumping Team
Stowarzyszenie WKJ

KJ Zbrostawice

KIK Kielce

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
TKJ "Garbdéwek"
Zielonogorski Klub Sportowy
WLKS Krakus

KJ "Profil"

KS Nad Wigrami Sp. z o0.0.
BPK (DOS)

ZKJ Przylep - Lotnisko

Rok

1972
1978
1982
1974
1982
1988
1981
1989
1982
1985
1960
1981
1975
1990
1987
1974
1977
1963

1993 (M)
1978
1976
1973
1985
1985

1992 (MJ)
1989
1987

1995 (J)
1975
1974
1981

1994 (J)
1979

1994 (J)

1993 (MJ)

1992 (MJ)

1993 (MJ)
1987
1983
1968

1997 (JM)

1995 (J)
1994 (J)
1988
1990
1993

1992 (MJ)
1981
1995
1987

1992 (MJ)

Pkt.

2434
2220
2078
1626
1377
1308
1087
1077
1015
750
736
635
513
511
483
469
456
451
441
426
422
381
372
367
366
339
326
302
297
272
268
266
256
219
204
204
204
172
169
167
165
160
158
156
156
154
147
147
139
137
134



51/52
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60/61

60/61

62/63

62/63
64.
65.

66/67

66/67
68.
69.

70/72

70/72

70/72
73.

74/75

74/75
76.
77.
78.

79/80

79/80

81/82

81/82

83/84

83/84
85.

86/88

86/88

86/88
89.

90/93

90/93

90/93

90/93

94/95

94/95

96/98

96/98

96/98
99.

100.
101/103
101/103
101/103
104/108
104/108
104/108

Polikowski
Kalicinski
Falkiewicz
Zawada
Koza

Zagor
Mizgier
Betkowski
Mazur
Miskiewicz
Grundkowska
Marciniak
Wojcik
Retka
Murawski
Troszczynski
Tarasek
Ostrowska
Charlinski
Fragstein
Januszewska
Endraszka
Optatek
Ordys
Sas-Jaworski
Kostrzewski
Kuczerawy
Ornat
Siarkiewicz

Grzegorzewski

Sarnowski
Kubiak
Prasek
Szlezinger
Gramza
Kostrzewski

Stuszniak-Marchwicka

Gofabek

Ciszek-Lewicka

Matelski
Roszkowska
Strzatkowski
Chrzanowski
Ttuszcz
Badowski
Piwowarczyk
Rosicka
Gozdek
Pawtowski
Bach
Grzelczyk
Szturmowicz
Gatczynski
Kaminska
Kostrzewski

Jacek
Pawet
Katarzyna
Julia
Paulina
Jacek
Agata
Marcin
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Monika
Joanna
Renata
Krzysztof
Oskar
tukasz
Krzysztof
Adrianna
Maciej
Piotr
Paulina
Paulina
Andrzej
Katarzyna
Bohdan
Hubert
Tomasz
Albert
Klaudia
Adam
Przemystaw
Michat
Krzysztof
Anna
Leszek
Zbigniew
Aleksandra
Maciej
Matgorzata
Marcin
Katarzyna
Antonii
Jan
Joanna
Patryk
Sandra
Joanna
Krzysztof
Konrad
Dominika
Kamil
Magdalena
Tomasz
Magda
Maciej

Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

JKS Agro-Pol
Stowarzyszenie WKJ

PLJ w Dziemianach

BPK (MAZ)

KJ "Trachy"

LKS "Nadwislanin"

LKJ Abaria lwno

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

Stow. KJ Legia Kozielska
LKS "Nadwislanin"

WLKS Krakus

KJ "Metpol" Grodziec

KJ "Mtynska Struga"
Stowarzyszenie WKJ

ZKJ Przylep - Lotnisko

KJ Centrum Hipiki Jaszkowo
KJ Koncepta Szczecin

SJ "Napoleonska Zagroda"
LKJ Abaria lwno

UKS "Podkowa" w Moryniu
£KJ

Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki

KJ "HEAA"

Slaska Akademia Jezdziecka
BPK (MAZ)

MKS "Szkota Jazdy Konnej" Krakow
LKJ "Platan" Wroctaw

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
SKJ "Trawers"
Stowarzyszenia "Agro-Aves"
PLJ w Dziemianach

BPK (MAZ)

BPK LOD

Stowarzyszenie WKJ

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

MKS "Szkota Jazdy Konnej" Krakow
Fundacja KJ "Zbyszko

KJ "Bonanza"

KJ "Czahary"

KJ "Bonin"

KJ "Szumawa"

KJ "Strzata"

BPK (SLA)

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
LUKS "Nysa"

SK Ciekocinko

JKS "Rafi"

KJ "Jumping Team Brynica"
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
Bogustawicki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ "Szumawa"

OSK "Michalscy"

KJ Zbrostawice

MKS "Szkota Jazdy Konnej" Krakéw

1991 (M)
1987
1992 (M)
1986
1986
1978
1992 (M)
1988
1980
1992 (M)
1998 (Dz)
1997 (JM)
1980
1993 MJ)
1988
1983
1978
1996 (J)
1994 (J)
1981
1995 (J)
1994 (J)
1997 (JM)
1993 (M)
1955
1988
1985
1997 (JM)
1989
1998 (JM)
1983
1989
1978
1991 (MJ)
1981
1966
1978
1984
1981
1985
1993 (MJ)
1993 (MJ)
1978
1989
1997 (JM)
1983
1990
1979
1994 (J)
1988
1991 (MJ)
1992 (MJ)
1984
1988
1990

134
132
127
117
102



104/108
104/108
109/110
109/110
111/112
111/112
113/114
113/114
115/117
115/117
115/117
118/121
118/121
118/121
118/121
122/123
122/123
124/125
124/125
126/129
126/129
126/129
126/129
130.
131/135
131/135
131/135
131/135
131/135
136/139
136/139
136/139
136/139
140/141
140/141
142/144
142/144
142/144
145/146
145/146
147.
148/152
148/152
148/152
148/152
148/152
153/165
153/165
153/165
153/165
153/165
153/165
153/165
153/165
153/165

Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

Szubert
Tyszko
Stasiak
Strzatkowska
Czernik
Kubiak
Badowska
Kusmierkowska
Larkowski
Makulik
Poreba
Bobik
Chentkowski
Szary
Wactawik
Iglikowska-Cichosz
Rybarczyk
Choynowski
Wieckowska
Flaga
Kalicinska
Krzeczowska
Laskowska
Piksa
Babinska
Grosz
Jurkowski
Radomska
Wiodarski
Niescior-Kreische
Ojczenasz
Podgorny
Wilczewski
Majka
Olszewski
Kosnik
Walaszek
Zelek

Gauza
Kazmierczak
Tecza

Bucki
Dranczarek
Ruskowski
Tarka
Witodarczyk
Biedka

Bobik
Guzkowski
Klein
Koczorski
Krajewski
Kruszyniewicz
Ostrega
Pasik

Agnieszka
Mateusz
Szymon
Janina
Natalia

Grzegorz A.

Kamila
Kamila
Wiktor
Nikol
Jarostaw
Jan
Tomasz
Aleksandra
Marek
Matylda
Katarzyna
Rafat
Aleksandra
Magdalena
Urszula
Matgorzta
Katarzyna
tukasz
Sylwia
Bartosz
Pawet
Maja
Barttomiej
Jan
Angelika
Jakub
Robert
tucja
Tomasz
Aleksandra
Rafat
Tomasz
Bartosz
Adam
Szymon
Jacek
Natalia
Mateusz
Jacek
Patryk
Gabriela
Jacek
Maciej
Tomasz
Eugeniu
tukasz
Julia
Damian
Monika

LKJ Abaria lwno

TKJ "Garbowek"

KJ "Wolica"

KJ "Strzata"

KJ Wechta

KJ Uniglob Gozdéw
LUKS "Nysa"

MKS "Dab" SJ

KJ Zbrostawice

KJ "Trachy"

BPK (DOS)

LKS "Dragon"

KJ "Welt"

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
KJ Wechta

PLJ w Dziemianach

LKS "Nadwislanin"

KJ Gotebin Stary

BPK (MAZ)

Stow. Szwadron Niepotomice
Stowarzyszenie WKJ
KJK "Szary" Michatowice
KJ Korona Watcz

LKS "Cwat"

PLJ w Dziemianach

LKJ Moszna

BPK (LUL)

BPK (OPO)

KJ "Mtyniska Struga"
MUKS "Kosowka"

BPK (KPO)

SKJ "Manez - Zelichow"
JKS "Narew-Rézan"

KJ "Strzata"

GLKS Osielsko

KJ "Deresz" Siemianowice Sl.
WLKS Krakus

Fundacja KJK "Zatoka"
WTK Hermandw

KJ Lesna Wola

KJ "Sokdt" Damastawek
KJ Agro-Handel Srem
JKS Przybyszewo

LKS "Nadwislanin"

KJ ZPH "Vertus" Dariusz Michalak
TKJ "Garbowek"

BPK (WIE)

LKS "Dragon"

KJ Contendros Barlinek
JKS Przybyszewo

SKJ "Poczernin"

KJ Agro-Handel Srem
JKS "Elcon"

KJ "Sokét" Damastawek
LKJ w Gatkowie

1993 (M)
1990
1998 (JM)
1998 (JM)
1988
1974
1997 (JM)
1983
1981
1994 (J)
1962
1993 (M)
1979
1990
1989
1985
1997 (JM)
1960
1994 (J)
1992 (MJ)
1996 (J)
1993 (M)
1982
1987
1990
1988
1962
1995 (J)
1982
1997 (JM)
1973
1980
1988
1981
1995 (J)
1984
1983
1986
1996 (J)
1990
1995 (J)
1976
1991 (MJ)
1985
1984
1998 (JM)
1993 (MJ)
1960
1988
1968
1956
1985
1992 (MJ)
1991 (MJ)
1980
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153/165
153/165
153/165
153/165
166/169
166/169
166/169
166/169
170.
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
171/185
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
186/196
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241

Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

Rogowski Waldemar
Struminska Julia
Wieliczko Daniel
Wojcianiec Wojciech
Cwikto Matgorzta
Malinowska Paulina
Pociecha-Ochab Joanna
Skwara Paulina
Uchwat Katarzyna
Bawtowicz Katarzyna
Dahlke Agata
Grabowska Olga
Jachimowicz Hanna
Jasinski Tomasz
Kozanecka Aleksandra
Kurek Jan
Lipinski Piotr
Murdzia Marcin
Ptatos Zbigniew
Reszuta Dariusz
Skiba Dawid
Tokarska Iga
Witkowska Katarzyna
Wrdéblewska Iga
Cierpisz Michat
Gtusek Gabriel
Godos$ Karolina
Kollar Barbara
Maksymowicz Julia
Mazur Sylwia
Polednia Michat
Siatkowska Jozefina
Stefanski Ewaryst
Stryjkowska Agata
Wotodkowicz Olimpia
Andruchéw Stawomir
Bieniek Witold
Bryll Martyna
Czarnecki Dawid
Dabrowski Mieszko
Faber Grzegorz
Fragstein Karolina
Grabarczyk Maja
Jankowska Katarzyna
Jarecki Jakub
Kiempa Mateusz
Koziarowski Jarostaw
Kuczmarski Marcin
Ludwiczak Hubert
tangowska Natalia
tyskowka Walery
Marsheniuk Uladzimir
Matysiak Irena
Matysiak Izabela
Miechowicz Daniel

KJ Wechta

KJ "Equus"

BPK (LUB)

KJ Koncepta Szczecin
WLKS Krakus

KJ "Szumawa"

OSK "Michalscy"

KJ "Welt"

JKS "Pogorze"

KS "Cortina" Kaczenica
BKS "Ktos" SJ

KJ "Dworek"

KJ "Liljowka"

BPK (ZPO)

KJ "Szumawa"

JUKS "Abakus"

JKS Agro-Pol

Fundacja KJ "Zbyszko
KJ "Galop" w Kozienicach
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ "Stado Ogierow"

KJ "Bachmat"

KJ Gotebin Stary

BPK (MAZ)
Zielonogorski Klub Sportowy
BPK (MAZ)

KJ Royal

KJ "Miralex Gonitwa"
BPK (SLA)

JKS "Pogérze"

KJ "Turbud Brzeg"

BPK (KPO)

BPK (LOD)

KJ Aromer

Stow. CSJ Coval Biaty Bor

Fundacja na Rzecz Sportu Jezdzieckiego "Ind

JKS Jantar

JUKS Brylandia w Witaszycach
KJ "Stado Ogierow"

KJ B M Kobylin

KJK "Fabrex

UKS "Podkowa" w Moryniu
LKJ w Gatkowie

JKS Equus

Stow. CSJ Coval Biaty Bor
Stow. CSJ Cpval Biaty Bor
WLKS Krakus

KJ "Strzata"

KJ "Sokét" Damastawek
JKS "Tornado"

KJ Patac Sliwniki

KJ "Strzata"

Stow. CSJ Coval Biaty Bér
KJ Jeziorki - Osieczna

KJ Koncepta Szczecin

1975
1997 (JM)
1966
1980
1992 (M)
1990
1986
1992 (M)
1984
1985
1994 (J)
1987
1997 (JM)
1995 (J)
1991 (MJ)
1989
1978
1985
1969
1970
1986
1994 (J)
1989
1988
1997 (JM)
1970
1997 (JM)
1992 (MJ)
1998 (JM)
1997 (JM)
1996 (J)
1997 (JM)
1977
1994 (J)
1999 (JM)
1990
1947
1994 (J)
1988
1983
1979
1982
1995 (J)
1995 (J)
1991 (MJ)
1991 (MJ)
1991 (MJ)
1993
1984
1983

1983
1988
1991 (MJ)
1969
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197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
197/241
242.

Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

Mierzwinska
Mierzwinski
Mieszczak
Mrugata
Nicpon
Olesiejuk
Olszewska
Peczynska
Pietrowski
Pietrzak
Ptatos
Podedworny
Potczynska
Rorbach
Roszkiewicz
Ryt
Schroeter
Siedlaczek
Sitowska
Stasinska
Stevnert
Stopa
Szmidt
Szpak
Wichowska
Gaj

Aftyka
Akszak-Okinczyc
Aschmutat
Badaszko
Bochenek
Bozanska
Cebulak
Charuk
Chtapowski
Chociej
Chrusciewicz
Ciesielska
Cieslar
Czapla
Czekaj
Czudec
Dankowska
Dartak
Dabkowska
Dabrowski
Dembicka
Dulczewska
Dulewska
Dyzewska
Dziewolska
Ferenstein
Fimmel
Furgo
Gancarz

Agnieszka
Jacek

Julia
Mateusz
Adam
Jakub
Agnieszka
Karolina
Hubert
Amanda
Jarostaw
Kajetan
Zofia
Klaudia
Hanna
Aleksandra
Krzysztof
Michat
Iwona
Antonina
Natalia
Maciej
Ewa

Iga

Daria
Sonia
Krzysztof
Aleksandra
Natalia
Justyna
Julia

Emilia
Joanna
Alicja
Antonii
Marzena
Joanna
Matgorzta
Julia
Justyna
Anna Maria
Mateusz
Kaja
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Bogusz
Agnieszka
Monika
Ewelina
Ewa

Zofia
Karolina
Arakadiusz
Aleksandra
Ireneusz

KS "Pegaz"

KS "Pegaz"

JKS "Hanna"

LKJ Moszna

JKS Agro-Pol

KJ "Welt"

KJ Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0.
JKS "Karolina"

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

BPK (MAZ)

KJ "Galop" w Kozienicach
LK)

KJ "Sokdét" Damastawek
TKJ "Garbowek"

LKS "Sokot" - SJ Kunowo
LKJ "Horsaj" Drogomysl
KJ Morena Sierakow-Gatowo
SKF KJK "Gzel" Rybnik

KS "Piaseczno" - SJ "Poster"
Polski Klub Polo

KJ Aromer

KJ "Amigo"

BPK (WMA)

LKJ "Olimp"

BPK

JKS "Czanki"

JKS DIM Sp. zo.0.

SKJ "Poczernin"

PKJ "Bracia Romanowscy"
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
KKJK

WLKS Krakus

JKS "Pogérze"

Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki

KJ Centrum Hipiki Jaszkowo
JKS "Tornado"

JKS "Rafi"

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KJ "Champion" Gérki Mate
Bractwo Konne "Sw. Marcina"
Polski Klub Polo

KJ Lesna Wola

KKJ Kielce

JKS "Pogérze"

KU AZS PW

KJ "Alexander"

KS Beniaminek 03

KJ Zbrostawice

KKJ "Sawanna"

LKS "Nadwislanin"

LKJ Abaria lwno

LKJ w Gatkowie

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KJ Lesna Podkowa

KJ Geo Mtocice

1989
1987
1994 (J)
1984
1977
1981
1989
1988
1981
1991 (M)
1962
1994 (J)
1980
1994 (J)
1991 (MJ)
1991 (MJ)
1972
1980
1991 (MJ)
1993 (M)
1994 (J)
1981
1996 (J)
1992 (M)

1993 (M)
1955
1981
1989
1989

1996 (J)
1966
1987

1997 (JM)
1944
1979

1991 (MJ)
1990

1993 (MJ)
1990

1996 (J)
1996 (J)
1990
1989

1992 (MJ)
1986
1990
1986
1985
1982
1990
1977

1992 (MJ)
1976
1971
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Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

Gospodarczyk Pawet
Grutza Gerard
Guzy Aleksandra
Hatabuda-Krzanowska Adrianna
Hejg Marta
Hreczko Anna
Jackiewicz Katarzyna
Jankowska Barbara
Jarczewska Martyna
Jassa Paulina
Jazwa Nikodem
Kaczmarek Stawomir
Kalinowski Cezary
Kalinowski Piotr
Kargol Konrad
Kiecon Nawojka
Klimeczko Dorota
Kldska Stawomir
Kluczek Wojciech
Kolibska Aleksandra
Kondratowicz Ireneusz
Koryzna Michat
Kosciesza Amanda
Kowalik Katarzyna
Kufel Artur
Kumorek Tomasz
Kut Bartosz
Kut tukasz
Lemanski Michat
Lesniak Krzysztof
Lipinska Magdalena
tukasiak Zuzanna
Macherzynska Anna
Marciniak Anna
Matla tukasz
Mazurek Joanna
Micuta Karol
Mikotajczak Krzysztof
Morsztyn Monika
Nowacki Michat
Nowicka Maria
Nurkowska Agnieszka
Ogorek Zbigniew
Ostrowska Iga
Owczarek Mirostaw
Pacholska Marta
Pacynska Olimpia
Pacynski Jacek
Pakuta Marcin
Palmowska Natalia
Patron Tomasz
Pawlak Joanna
Perlikowski Rafat
Petryla Izabela

Pigtkowska Julia

KJ Kowmar

KJ Zbrostawice

KJ "Equistro" w Wierzawicach
KJK "Romico"

JKS "Narew-Rézan"

KS "Tukan" Wysoczanscy
KJ Jackiewiczow

JKS Equus

KJ Zbrostawice

LK)

UKJ Lalin

KJ Jeziorki - Osieczna

KU AZS PW

KU AZS PW

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
LUKS "Nysa"

JKS "Czanki"

SH Grupy Nickel

UKS "Kluczek" Perzanowo
WLKS Krakus

LKS "Cwat"

LKJ Abaria lwno

KJ "Strzata"

TKKJ "Mazovia"

WKJ Lublin

JKS "Barda-Szwadron Jankowice"
UKJ Lalin

UKJ Lalin

JKS Jantar

WLKS Krakus

BPK (DOS)

KJ "Mtyniska Struga"

LZS "Swita Kamieriski" SJ Napoleoriska Zagro

LKJ "Ostroga"

KJ "Sielanka"

KKJK

Jurajski LKJ w Udorzu

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

KJ Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0.
Posadowskie Tow. Jezdzieckie
KJ Gotebin Stary

Kielecki Klub Jezdziecki
WKS "Slask" Wroctaw

SJ "Napoleonska Zagroda"
KJ "Galiny"
WLKS Krakus

KJ "Equus"

KJ "Equus"

BPK (WIE)

KJ Palmowski
TKJ "Garbdéwek"
KJ "Lansada"
SS0J "Jaszczéttowo'
WLKS Krakus

KJ "Equus"

1989
1988
1993 (M)
1974
1991
1991 (M)
1987
1985
1995 (J)
1988
1987
1974
1993 (M)
1990
1992 (MJ)
1992 (M)
1986
1970
1984
1986
1962
1996 (J)
1995 (J)
1992 (M)
1975
1975
1986
1987
1983
1980
1988
1991 (MJ)
1987
1993 (M)
1985
1992 (M)
1985
1979
1981
1991 (MJ)
1988
1989
1964
1997 (JM)
1967
1991 (MJ)
1982
1976
1978
1992 (MJ)
1977
1991 (MJ)
1990
1996 (J)
1989
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Pietka
Pluskota
Ptaneta
Ptoszajska
Podsiadty
Polikowski
Polowczyk
Potczynski
Przedpetski
Przeradowska
Przybylski
Ptak

Rajtar

Rebisz
Rubaszkiewicz
Ruczka
Ruprecht
Rybarczyk
Sekuta

Sek
Siedlaczek
Skoczek
Socko

Sojka
Sottysiak
Softysiak
Stabiszewski
Stasiuk
Stefaniak
Stelmach
Stopa
Strzatkowska
Strzechowski
Styczen
Sykuta
Szarszewski
Szeszycki
Szewczyk
Szewera
Szlachta
Szmytkowski
Szuminska
Szustorowski
Szymoniak

Swietochowska

Tokarski
Tomaszewski
Trzeciak
Tyndel
Typanska
Uberna
Urbaniska
Wajda
Wandel
Warzecha

Dagmara
Rafat
Paula
Magdalena
Magdalena
Stawomir
Hubert
Krzysztof
Stanistaw
Izabella
tukasz
Martyna
Klaudia
Anna
Weronika
Mirella
Mateusz
Paulina
Ewa
Damian
Adam
Marek
Karolina
Lukas
Bogna
Weronika
Mateusz
Wojciech
Andrzej
Monika
Natalia
Beata
Pawet
Antonina
Klaudia
Patryk
Wojciech
Bartosz
Klaudia
Stawomir
Piotr
Beata
tukasz
Agata
Aleksandra
Jacek
Beniamin
Anna
Weronika
Ewa
Mirostaw
Malwina
Marek
Nina
Leszek

Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
Kopras Sp. z o.0.

Stow. Szwadron Niepotomice
JKS Jantar

OSK "Michalscy"

JKS Agro-Pol

WKJ Gabon

KJ "Sokot" Damastawek

KS "Garo"

KS "Piaseczno" - SJ "Poster"
KJ Europejczyk

KKJ "Sawanna"

KJ Zbrostawice

JKS DIM Sp. z 0.0.

KU AZS UwW

KJ "Turbud Brzeg"

£KJ

PLJ w Dziemianach

KJ "Galop" w Kozienicach
KS Nad Wigrami Sp. z o0.0.
KS "OSK Siedlaczek Rybnik"

Fundacja na Rzecz Sportu Jezdzieckiego "Ind

Stow. KJ Legia Kozielska
BPK DOS

SJ Baborowko

JKS Przybyszewo

BPK (WIE)

WKIJ Lublin

Dom Koni Lazar

Kielecki Klub Jezdziecki
KJ Nad Stropna

KJ "Cavallo"

RKS "Eden" SJ

KJK "Romico"

Kielecki Klub Jezdziecki
BLG Consulting

LZS SJ "Lech" Gniezno
BPK (MAZ)

OSK "Michalscy"

KJ "Equistro" w Wierzawicach
BPK (MAZ)

KJ "Szumawa"

KS Nad Wigrami Sp. z o0.0.
LKS "Sokot" - SJ Kunowo
KJ "Absolut"

KJ "Bachmat"

LKS "Nadwislanin"

LKS "Dragon"

KJK "Szary" Michatowice
KJ "Tes"

Zielonogorski Klub Sportowy
SKJ Trawers

JKS "Karolina"

JKS "Wan-Ros"

BPK (WIE)

1994 (J)
1983
1995 (J)
1979
1984
1963
1988
1975
1987
1978
1993 (M)
1993 (M)
1972
1992 (M)
1988
1980
1989
1993 (M)
1989
1977
1987
1971
1984
1980
1993
1985
1987
1995 (J)
1969
1989
1987
1990
1983
1991 (MJ)
1991 (MJ)
1993 (M)
1984
1984
1992 (MJ)
1977
1977
1993 (MJ)
1984
1991 (MJ)
1988
1954
1990
1985
1988
1981
1961
1993 (MJ)
1984
1990
1962
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Ranking taczny PZJ (Duze konie) na dzien 28.02.2013

Waskiel Dorota JKS "Szczepanek Kamianka" 1984
Weresinski Michat JKS "Pogérze" 1983
Wierzbowska Oliwia KJ "Lotar" Biskupiec 1983
Wiecek Anna KJ "Aromer" 1992 (MJ)
Witnicka Karolina JKS "Czanki" 1988
Wtodarczak-Kubiak  Natalia KJ Agro-Handel Srem 1980
Wotas Ada BPK (MAZ) 1993 (M)
Wojcik Artur WLKS Krakus 1975
Wojcik Krzysztof WLKS Krakus 1977
Wjtowicz Tomasz WKJ Lublin 1977
Wygas Katarzyna BPK (SLA) 1984
Wysocki tukasz JKS Przybyszewo 1983
Wyszkowska Kamilia KJ "Galop" w Kozienicach 1991 (MJ)
Zawadzka Dina KJ "Aromer" 1984
Zielinski Daniel GLKS Osielsko 1987

Zmystowska Izabella JKS "Tornado" 1985
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